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LICENSE

NUMBER

68U|

6833

_. 69.Q1

7048

... ..7219

7449

, "

7^47

.̂949

8481

54-94

8602 _,

9130

91327 J "

9467

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Myers

Merritt

Mitchell

Mitchell

Mitchell

M^tze

Met17

Myers

Mi t rani

Hit chum

Merry

Me rri 1 1

— Me-t.z - .

My firs

Merritt

" GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Addie Mae

Columbia. S. C.

Grace
*

Gas ton, S.C
*

Alice

Columbia. S. C.
Dorothy Faye

Columbia, S. C.

Frances Marbeth
Leesville, S.C.

GleLdys .Xrene. _
Little Mountain,*

Lexington, S.C.

Annette

Batesburg., S.C.

Peeey Maneus

Cnlumbi a, ST C.

Julia B.

l"1, D 1 1 7ir)h i a y 3.0.

Alice Jane

Columbia, S.C.

Judith Ann

Columbia, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
: SURNAME

(ENTER OIOLUE LINE)

Dixon

Williams

Marshall

Hammond

Brabham

Shesly

S.C.

_Bynem

Manley

^ewkins

GIVEN-NAME
* RESIDENCE

Pe It on
Columbia, S.C.

Woodrow., Jr*
G-aston, S.C.

S. H.

Columbia, S- C.
Prank T.

Columbia, S.C.

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

28
21

21

17
43

w
. White

C
Colored

C

C

w
32 i
22

20
1

Robert Cornelus_, Jr. 23
Batesburg,S . C.

Claude Heyv^r^
uhapin,S.C.

19

1Q

17

Lexington. S.C. 19

C_la_re_nce JJeon-,_j^
Leasvi lie, ST C.

T ommy A .

Bovce M.
i

Onl nmhi a . S . C.

•̂ -a thaw ay

Stringer

Mary Kll7.ahfi th Sale
Cayce, S. C

Jeanette

Batesburg. S. C'
Lila Bell

| Columbia, S. C.

9501

9638

9855

9941

9V51

10231

. 10231

1Q410

10744
i

10794

Miichell

Mitchell

Myers

Metze

Metts

Mixon

Myers

Mixon

Kizell

Mitchem

11020 Myers
1

!

Mary Louise C-

Vfist C f n~ \ umVn a j?>

Marie I/svon

Columbia. S. C*

Christeen

Batesburg, S.C.

ilthel JLee
West Columbia, S.

Elizabeth ~ "•*•

Lexington, £U_C_.
Linda Carol

Cayce, S. C»

Pamela Sue
Columbia, S. C.

Constance M.
West Columbia, S

Peggy Blondell

Lexington, S. C.

Jean Kay

Columbia, S.- C-

"Celia B.
Columbia, S. C.

Hill

Moore

Paul D. , Jr.
Wilmington, Del.

Robert Maxwell

Columbia t S .C,

2-3

77
30

37
36
46

19

w

w

w

w

-"-
w

1. Date Application Filed
S. Date License (slued

Month

Nov

Nov

Dec
Dec

Peb

Feb
Jul

Jul

Dec
Dec

Jun
(."Hi

Aug

. J3e.c.-.

Jul
Jul

W H Aun;

Au£

W

W

19

Ha_rold Reeves_^_J_r_, 22
Lexington. S. C

Lawrence .Paul .
Leesvi 1 le,S- C"

Robert

Columbia, S. C.

^ox" Harrv Wallace

C-

Allison

Fax law

Mpaon
C.

0-abJ.e

Davis

JVaJ.entJ.no

Crawford
. C-

Williamson

Lee

Butler

i _ _
1

!

W p s h nni« a n.

. Aivin. Leon.
Columbia f 3. C-

A lva_ Monroe

Batesburg, S.C.
George L.

Ft.^actcaon.S.C. ,

Hejory_jiadolpiL
Lexington S GT

Thomas Wayne

Hampton. Va.

Paul Henry
Columbia, S. C.

D a v i d C a r r o l l

West 1-;ola..S.C.

La B.

Swansea, S.C.

Charles Boyce

C o lumbi e_^_3J_CJ_
William H.

Camden, N. J.

22

It
40

37

22

?1

19

C

C

W

C

24 w
18
3V

^22_

20

0

w

w
18 !

19
10*

16

23
22
19
?0
29
2b

1:

_tf-.

w

w

w

c

Sep

Nov
Dec
Fei

Peb

Peb.
Peb

Nov

Dec

Dec

.. Apr.

Apr

Sep

Sep

Nov
Nov

1 Itfnv

Nov
Jun

Jun

Jul
Jul
Oct

Oct

Jun
Jun

Jul
Jul_
Nov

Nov

1
1

Day

23
25

17
18
17
19
6

7

.IS
21

?l

IS
1

i?
9

10
28

31
9

10

29

7
Z5-
26

?0
27

9

.15-
?n
11
12

?7
2tt
7
9

J4-
10

24
26

?1
28

6

13
12

14
tt

9
27
29

Xear

1959
1959

1959
1959

1960
I960

1960

1. Date oF Marriage
2. Date oF Return

Month

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

Feb

Feb
Jul

I960 Jul

196 q| Dec
I960 Dec

JL96-T

156 1.

^L96l
1961

..0960

1562^
1

1963

A up
Anp-

^Arll^-i*-U^

AugD

LDec

Jul

Oct

1963 oat
196J.

1963

19.63
1963

19-65-t

1965
1965
196S

Sep

Jan_
Jan

Feb

Mar

Feb

Dec

1965.1 Dec

aa6.5_

1966
JL566

1966

1966

Oy66
1%6
1967

Her

_D^-C-

Apr.

Apr

Sep

Nov
Nov

JJov
Nov
Jun

1967 Jun

iy67_
1967

136?
196Z-
19_6_bl
1965

I960

1368
1965
I96b

' T

..Jul
Jul

Oct

Pet

Jun
Jun

Jul
, Jul

Day Year

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE
1 r

21} 19^9 Clarice H. HendriJ
A nr tU W . P . for S.C.
25 1959. Lfiri no-ton. S.n.

18
18
19
19
9

12

28

30

1?

15

1U
11
11
11
13
26

??

s
6

28
tj

?7
27
9

_9_

?9
12

I P

3-
1?

10.
26
26

2tt

3?

1*1

15

20

9

19_59_._
1959
^1960

I960
196V
I960

1960
1960

19-&L-

196̂
196Ĵ

1-961-

1S62 .

196U
1QnJ |

1963
1963

1964
1964

1965-
JL96SL
1965-
.1965-

1365-
13.65-

1965.

1966
1366
196 6_

1266

1966

1967

126H
iy6.7_.
1V67
196J

OH6Z-

.196U
19 6d

1968
1968

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Tjfi-jrn nci-ton, s. n.
Sara R. Boozer
Trohate Judge
_l4exangton*~S. CL,

£,. LeRoy Plafce
IN . r* lor o. ̂ .
Lexington, S . C .

Rev. DonaB B. Smit
Leesville, i>.C.

R f i V , TT. Wyiripn Drn^d

^Hev ^Don^id-H ^ool
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Prolate Judge
Trf*-*-] ngf-f^n, ™, n.

Rev_. William L_,_Fai

Col umbl a. 3.0.

John I. Rice
N. P. for S. C.
Col nmbl R , 8 . C .

REMARKS

'Xx

Mot her Is consent
Jessine Metze

r_c_l_o_th_ .

J. H. Chandler f Magistrate
Wedgefieid, S.C.

.Rev.. J. *"enneth. M.OI>ris
Columbia, S. C.

Rev. James F. Burriss

Cayce f S. C' . .
J T |

.Jeanette R. 'Swygert
N, ?. for S, C-.
Lexington, S. 0

Clarice H. Hednrix
TM. .P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C-

RRV T WT R. B o u k n i g

V/<=> s t C n 1 uiub i a -^ ^ •

Sar.a Ji.. Boozer
Probate Judge
T.px-i no-tnn, ". C

. B.oyd P. Smith—
2|isvfjL5ee S C
RRV . Jflmes A , Wl 1 1

GoJLumb i ay s. c.

^ev, Sidney R, Ro"!
Lexi ngi OJL, S . C . j
Rev. L. W. Corder

Cayoe. S. C.

ht

Lams

and

i
Rev^Gnaries J, KHmmet
Columbia, S.C.

_R.e_v_._Pj_Le on J ohns_oi

j West Coiumbi a,S. C.

James__E. Aiverson^
Pelion, S. C.

— Re:y_.L. F. ^teele

Columbia , S. H.

> Consent ofmother
Nor ma Lee Mixon

i

|̂

1

:


